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Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Transfer Institution Subject

Towson University

Transfer Course: ART
ISU Equivalent Course: ART
Transfer Course: BIOL
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL
Transfer Course: BIOL
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL
Transfer Course: CHEM
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: CHEM
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: CHEM
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: CHEM
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: CHEM
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: CHEM
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: CHEM
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but

Course
Number

107
2271
100
XXX
190
1100
1100L
121
XXX
121L
TXXX
211
2XXX
331
3XXX
332
3IXXX
341
3XXX
342
3XXX

Credits
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Course Title

Ceramics/Non-Art Majors
Introduction to Ceramics
Humanistic Botany
Humanistic Botany

Intro Biology Health Prof
Concepts Biol Human Concerns
Concepts Biol Human Conc Lab
Allied Health Chem |

Allied Health Chem |

Allied Health Chem | Lab
Allied Health Chem | Lab
Quantitative Analysis Chem
Quantitative Analysis Chem
Organic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry II

Organic Chemistry Il

Phys Chem Thermodynamics
Phys Chem Thermodynamics
Phys Chem Structure/Kinetics
Phys Chem Structure/Kinetics

have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions

prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Towson University

Transfer Course: CHEM 343 2 Physical Chem Lab 1

ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 3IXXX 2 Physical Chem Lab 1
Transfer Course: CHEM 344 2 Physical Chem Lab I

ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 3XXX 2 Physical Chem Lab I
Transfer Course: CHEM 355 3 Biochemistry

ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 3XXX 3 Biochemistry
Transfer Course: CHEM 356 2 Biochemistry Lab

ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 3XXX 2 Biochemistry Lab
Transfer Course: CHEM 391 1 Special Problems in Chem |

ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 3XXX Special Problems in Chem |
Transfer Course: CHEM 415 2 Instrumental Analysis Lab

ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 4XXX 2 Instrumental Analysis Lab
Transfer Course: CHEM 423 3 Inorganic Chemistry

ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 4XXX 3 Inorganic Chemistry
Transfer Course: CHEM 431 3 Adv Organic Chem Lab

ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 4XXX 3 Adv Organic Chem Lab
Transfer Course: CHEM 491 3 Intro Research Chem |

ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM 4AXXX 3 Intro Research Chem |
Transfer Course: COSsC 109 3 Computers & Creativity

ISU Equivalent Course: Cs 1XXX 3 Computers & Creativity
Transfer Course: CRMJ 201 3 Intro to Criminology

ISU Equivalent Course: SOC 2XXX 3 Intro to Criminology
Transfer Course: CRMJ 254 3 Intro to Criminal Justice

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Transfer Institution

Towson University

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

CRMJ
SOC
EDUC
EDUC
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
FMST
CFS
FMST
CFS
GENL
ACAD
GEOG
GEOL
GRK
LANG
GRK
LANG
MATH
MATH
MATH

Course
Number

254
2XXX
203
2XXX
102
1101
317
3IXXX
101
XXX
201
2XXX
121
XXX
101
XXX
103
XXX
104
XXX
111
1130
115

Credits
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Course Title

Intro to Criminal Justice

Intro to Criminal Justice
Teaching/Learn Diverse Society
Teaching/Learn Diverse Society
Writing/Liberal Education
English Composition

Writing for Bus & Indust
Writing for Bus & Indust

Intro to Family Studies

Intro to Family Studies
Family Resources

Family Resources

Personal Life/Career Planning
Personal Life/Career Planning
Physical Geography

Physical Geography

Ancient Greek Elements |
Ancient Greek Elements |
Ancient Greek Elements Il
Ancient Greek Elements I
Finite Mathematics

Finite Mathematics

Math for the Sciences

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Information Source: Production ODS

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Transfer Institution

Towson University

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PHIL

PHIL

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
REED
EDUC
SOCI

SOC

SOCI

SOC

SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN

Course
Number

115
1123
231
1153
255
2XXX
101
1101
203
2XXX
102
IXXX
101
1101
212
2XXX
101
1101
102
1102
201
2201
202

Credits
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Course Title

Math for the Sciences
Mathematics in Modern Society
Basic Statistics
Introduction to Statistics
Environmental Ethics
Environmental Ethic
Intro to Psychology

Intro to General Psychology
Human Dewelopment
Human Dewelopment
Academic Literacy
Academic Literacy

Intro to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Social Statistics

Social Statistics
Spanish Elements |
Elementary Spanish |
Spanish Elements I
Elementary Spanish Il
Spanish Intermediate |
Intermediate Spanish |
Spanish Intermediate Il

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Towson University

Transfer Course: SPAN 202 3 Spanish Intermediate Il
ISU Equivalent Course: SPAN 2202 3 Intermediate Spanish |l
Transfer Course: SPPA 205 3 Basic Sign Language
ISU Equivalent Course: CSED 2XXX 3 Basic Sign Language
Transfer Course: SPPA 498 3 Proctoring SPPA & Audiol
ISU Equivalent Course: CSED 4XXX 3 Proctoring SPPA & Audiol
Transfer Course: TSEM 102 3 Towson Seminar
ISU Equivalent Course: ACAD TXXX 3 Towson Seminar
Transfer Course: WMST 233 3 International Perspect/Women
ISU Equivalent Course: WS 2XXX 3 International Perspect/Women

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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